Applications
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting
•  Tunnel Lighting
Features:
•  High lumen output and effi  cacy typical
•  Over 17,000 lm,  >120 LPW @ 3000K, 85ºC

CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 16,280  15,155  17,910 80 CXM-32-27-80-54-AC00-F2-3
 12,700  11,825  13,970 90 CXM-32-27-90-54-AC00-F2-3
 11,950  11,125  13,145 95 CXM-32-27-95-54-AC00-F2-3
3000K
 17,170  15,985  18,890 80 CXM-32-30-80-54-AC00-F2-3
 14,640  13,625  16,105 90 CXM-32-30-90-54-AC00-F2-3
 13,520  12,590  14,870 95 CXM-32-30-95-54-AC00-F2-3
3500K
 17,770  16,540  19,545 80 CXM-32-35-80-54-AC00-F2-3
 15,310  14,255  16,840 90 CXM-32-35-90-54-AC00-F2-3
4000K
 18,920  17,615  20,815 70 CXM-32-40-70-54-AC00-F2-3
 18,370  17,100  20,205 80 CXM-32-40-80-54-AC00-F2-3
 15,830  14,735  17,415 90 CXM-32-40-90-54-AC00-F2-3
14,425 13,415 15,870 95 CXM-32-40-95-54-AC00-F2-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min..
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 19,385  18,045  21,325 70 CXM-32-50-70-54-AC00-F2-5 CXM-32-50-70-54-AC00-F2-3
 18,820  17,520  20,705 80 CXM-32-50-80-54-AC00-F2-5 CXM-32-50-80-54-AC00-F2-3
6500K
 19,305  17,970  21,235 70 CXM-32-65-70-54-AC00-F2-5 CXM-32-65-70-54-AC00-F2-3
 18,740  17,450  20,615 80 CXM-32-65-80-54-AC00-F2-5 CXM-32-65-80-54-AC00-F2-3
*Note: 	 Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
	 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
CXM-32 Operating Characteristics1
Note 1: 	 Ratings are based on operation at a constant junction temperature of Tj = 85ºC.